AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
19761976
TCP-BX-BBU SERIES
SINGLE OUTPUT DC UPS
BATTERY BACK-UP POWER SUPPLIES

Humidity: 90% non condensing
Size: 21.66” (L) x 10.20” (W) x 6.56” (H)
Weight: Approx: 25lbs (deppending on battery type & size)
Size: 11.0” x 5.0” x 2.5”
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC. AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC. AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
19761976
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
Optional Line Cord or MS Connector for AC input
400 WATT POWER SUPPLY 600 WATT POWER SUPPLY 800 WATT POWER SUPPLY 1000 WATT POWER SUPPLY
MODEL OUTPUT MODEL OUTPUT MODEL OUTPUT MODEL OUTPUT
TCP-BX-BBU-12-33 12 V
(13.5 V) @ 33 A TCP-BX-BBU-12-50 12 V
(13.5 V) @ 50 A TCP-BX-BBU-12-66 12 V
(13.5 V) @ 66 A N/A N/A
TCP-BX-BBU-24-17 24 V
(27.6 V) @ 17 A TCP-BX-BBU-24-25 24 V
(27.6 V) @ 25 A TCP-BX-BBU-24-33 24 V
(27.6 V) @ 33 A TCP-BX-BBU-24-41 24 V
(27.6 V) @ 41 A
TCP-BX-BBU-48-8 48 V
(54 V) @ 8 A TCP-BX-BBU-48-12 48 V
(54 V) @ 12 A TCP-BX-BBU-48-16 48 V
(54 V) @ 16 A TCP-BX-BBU-48-20 48 V
(54 V) @ 20 A
400 WATTS BACK-UP FOR 30 MIN. 600 WATTS BACK-UP FOR 10 MIN. 800 WATTS BACK-UP FOR 5 MIN. 1000 WATTS BACK-UP FOR 3 MIN.
MODEL SELECTION
NOTES: